
LIST OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AND KVAOWA STAFF (2025-28)  
Sr. 
No 

E.C. MEMBERS OF KVAOWA     POST FLAT NO. MOBILE 
NUMBER 

          EMAIL Id:- 

1      

2 Shri Mayank Sharma Vice President DX-104 9810277127 mayank@landmark-technologies.com 

3 Shri  Atul Dhyani Secretary C-247 9811239111 atuldhyani@rediffmail.com 

4 Shri Kunal Kundu Jt. Secretary A-252 9953969608 babikundu36@gmail.com 

5 Shri Suresh Kumar Goyal Treasurer MS-09/104 9818212366 surgoyal60@hotmail.com 

6 Shri  Atul Pathak EC Member AA-011 9540006527 atul.pathak@fortishealthcare.com 

7 Smt. Preeti Sharma EC Member A-033 9999242375 preeti.ps.sharma@gmail.com 

8 Shri Vinay Kumar EC Member A-119 9818607802 hivinaay@gmail.com 

9 Shri Krishan Gopal Kapoor EC Member B-134 9993327486 kgkapoor@yahoo.co.in 

10 Shri Santosh Kumar Pandita EC Member B-306 9868224522 santoshpandita@gmail.com 

11 Shri Ashok Kumar Agrawal EC Member C-039 9891579479 ashokgarg82@gmail.com 

12 Shri Sanjeev Kumar Shrivastav EC Member C-202 9310811912 shrivastav.sanjeev03@gmail.com 

13 Shri Jalaj Shrivastava EC Member C-367 9967365287 jalaj_s@rediffmail.com 

14 Smt. Rita Allagh EC Member DX-178 8800735987 ritaallagh1966@gmail.com 

15 Shri Rupak Mittal EC Member MS-02/106 8725093687  

16 Smt. Prem Kalra EC Member MS-10/605 9540189909  

17 Smt. P. Padmavati EC Member MS-03/301 9818555447 padmaravi6@yahoo.com 

18 Smt. Ranjana Agarwal EC Member MS-06/401 8081795731  

19 Smt. Anupma Kapoor EC Member MS-08/401 9910683814 anupma.kapoor@gmail.com 

 
S. No. Name of KVAOWA Staff Post Mobile No. Important Numbers 

1 Mrs. Ritu Estate Manager 9643139567 Security Gate No. 1          - 8800853152 

2 Shri Somdutt Manager Elect. 9891649760 Service Center                  - 8800852490  

3 Shri Rajesh Kumar Manager Office 9650080437 Account Section               - 8800853661 

4 Shri Mahesh Chand Sharma Asst. Manager Ac/ Cash 9891476583 BCL Security Gate No. 1  - 9354909140 

5 Shri Bijender Singh Asst. Manager Ac/ Cash 8447438386  

6 Shri Mohit Kumar Pandey Chief Security Officer 8954341637  

7 Shri M. Ghosh Elect. Supervisor 8585990752  

8 Mrs. Manju Office Assistant  8570898389  

9 Shri Sajid Ahamad Horticulture Supervisor 6294828017  

10 Shri Kramvir Post Man 9899242304  

11 Shri Ayodhya Prasad Office Boy 9625258478  

12 Shri Santosh Kumar Office Boy 7835873707  

13 Shri Anoop Kumar Security Guard (Office) 9956042840  

14 Shri Phool Safai Karamchari 8860888679  

 


